_and dafe apecifiad.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™™ - CONTRACT 1D COOE lpage  orRages

2. AMENDNENTRIODWICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUGINIOMPURCHAGE REQ. NO. ' ;r;. PROJECT NO.(f appiceble)
NOO3 See block 16C 10-07-423M003 :
COCE {3100 ' o {3100
0. ISSUED &Y 7. ADMRGSTERED BY (¥ otfr than hem €)
U.S. Ruclear Regulatory Commission ﬂ U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts ! Div. of Comtracts
Attn: Rarla F. Garcia i ¥ail Stop: TWB-01-B10OM

Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM

%ashington, DC 20555 Mashington, DC 20555

2 MAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, stued, county, Stet wd I3 Cons) ) 00 | GA AMENDVENT OF SOLICITATION Q.
KEROX CORPORATION
XEROX 9. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
. 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
1301 K ST NW STE 300W GS25F0062L NRC-10-07-423
WASHINGTON DC 200057012 Modification No. 3
108. OATED (SEE (TEM 13)
coce 607932829 _|racurv cone ¥
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[T The sbove numbered solicitation is amendead a5 set forth in Hlam 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offors [_lis extonded, [ Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prios to the hour and date specified in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods:
{a) By compisting ltems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendmeant; (b) By acknowledging receipt of thig amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (C) By separate lattor or telegram which inchsdas 8 reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESWULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer giready submitiad, such change may be mada

by legram of lefier, Wmmummm»hmwumwummmmmm

92 ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRUTION OATA  (fmauind) .. 94015-5B1306 JC:D2384 BOC:2570 APPN:31X0200.910

Obligated amount; $151,000.60
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

" 09 | A TS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Spectly aushonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH (N IEM 14 ARE MADE 1N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. N ITEM 10A.

3. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a8 charges in piying oiion, sppropststion G, .}
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1000).

C. TINS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTERED INTO PURBUANT TOAUTHORITY OF:

O OTHER (Spwclly ype of modiioation s ashoriy) Revige period of performance

(EMPLATE - ADHAOOY

X Provide incremental funding in the amount of §$151,000.00
E. IMPORTANT: Conkactr [ |ianot, Ehmwmmwwm capies to the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMCOPICATION (€ &y UCF sacion 08, inchudi )
The purpose of this modification is to:
1. Revise the period of performance
2. Eliminate Option Years.
3. Provide incremental funding in the amount of $151,000.00
See page #2 for details.
All other terms and conditions shall remain the' same.

Encupt a3 provicnd herel?, all tews et oom N DA or 104, o8 che ol and in kil fores and efect.
Accepted ﬁy: Kerox Corpidation by ds erviong dyent Kerqx Capnal Services, LLC, 18A. NAME AND TTTLE OF QONTRACTING OFRCER Ty ox puirgy )

Jeffrey L. McDermott »

By: b :

! lad . N

% : wnm‘%,"_w — Contracting Officer P @ sle. G.\“\.\_g —"‘\t@\d&ﬂ\
Title: M b2 Date: [fZZO"1 b 189, UM ATES OF 15C DATE SIGNED
. . .V H
{Sigreham of pareon suthodzad © ign) . L of Offtoer} c\\93 )Oq
NSM 7540.01-152-8070 ) .
PREVIOUS EDITION NOTT UBABLE Pu-nunyes« mmucmnzc

2‘ SV
g4 7008 M‘m@z’

SEP



NRC-DR-10-07-423
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

1. Revise the period of performance.

2. Eliminate Option Years

3. - Provide incremental funding.

Contract NRC-DR-10-07-423 is hereby modified as follows:

1. The period of performance is converted to 60 months begmmng from June 1, 2007 and ending on
May 31, 2012.

2. Option Years are eliminated from here on out, and will be replaced with the period of
performance nunning from Sune 1, 2007 to May 31, 2012.

3 Funding in the amount of $151,000.00 is hereby obligated.

4. Funding Summary:

FY2007 Obligations:  $165,000.00
FY2008 Obligations:  $165,000.00
FY2009 Obligations:  $151,000.00

Total Obligations: $481,000.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.



